
 

 

 

 List of Activities 2025-26 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 
05/04/2025 Saturday Ram Navami 

22/04/2025 Tuesday Earth Day 
10/05/2025 Saturday Mother’s Day 
05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

20/06/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 
15/07/2025 Wednesday Harela 
25/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

14/08/2025 Friday Janmastami 

15/08/2025 Saturday Independence Day 
25/08/2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
05/09/2025 Saturday Teacher’s Day 

10/09/2025 Thursday Govind Ballabh Jayanti 
13/09/2025 Saturday Hindi Diwas 
29/09/2025 Monday Navratri 

02/10/2025 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 
17/10/2025 Friday Diwali 
09/11/2025 Monday Uttarakhand Sthapana Diwas 

14/11/2025 Saturday Children’s Day 
26/11/2025 Thursday Constitution Day 
25/12/2025 Tuesday Christmas Day 

01/01/2026 Tuesday Happy New Year 
23/01/2026 Friday Republic Day 
26/01/2026 Monday Basant Panchami 

14/02/2026 Saturday Maha Shivratri 
28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day 
02/03/2026 Monday Holi 
07/03/2026 Saturday International Women’s Day 


